Private Price List — November 2023

Hygienist Treatments

20 mins private hygienist appointment
40 mins private hygienist appointment

Hygienist appointment with Airflow professional

stain removal

Private tooth-coloured fillings (Composite)

Small composite
Medium composite
Large composite

Private Crowns & veneers

Gold crown
All-ceramic crown (E-max or Zirconia)
Veneers (per tooth)

Private Dentures

Complete upper & lower dentures
Single acrylic denture
Cobalt-chromium metal denture (per denture)

Private Bridges

Porcelain bonded to metal bridge
All ceramic bridge

£45
£85
£125

£120
£160
£200

£700
£650
£650

£1500
£800
£1000

£650 per unit
£650 per unit
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Specialised Endodontic (Root canal) Treatment
(On referral to Dr Carl Paisley)

Consultation appointment (30 mins)

Root canal treatment (any tooth)

Root canal re-treatment (any tooth)

Removal of post / fractured instrument
Endodontic microsurgery (apicectomy) — incisor
Endodontic microsurgery (apicectomy) — premolar

Sedation for complex procedures
Consultation appointment (30 mins)
Sedation fee (in addition to treatment cost)

Professional Tooth Whitening
Upper and lower teeth

Single arch only

Orthodontic Treatment

Fixed braces with Dr Poonam Ranpuria from

Facial Aesthetics
With Dr Carly Mellor

Anti-wrinkle injections (Botox) 1 area

2 areas
3 areas

£100
£600
£700
£250
£700
£800

£100
£300 per hour

£350
£250

£2000

£175

£250
£275

Dermal filler from £250



