

# <u>Private Price List – November 2023</u>

## **Hygienist Treatments**

20 mins private hygienist appointment	£45
40 mins private hygienist appointment	£85
Hygienist appointment with Airflow professional	£125
stain removal	

## **Private tooth-coloured fillings (Composite)**

Small composite	£120
Medium composite	£160
Large composite	£200

## **Private Crowns & veneers**

Gold crown	£700
All-ceramic crown (E-max or Zirconia)	£650
Veneers (per tooth)	£650

## **Private Dentures**

Complete upper & lower dentures	£1500
Single acrylic denture	£800
Cobalt-chromium metal denture (per denture)	£1000

### **Private Bridges**

Porcelain bonded to metal bridge	£650 per unit
All ceramic bridge	£650 per unit



## <u>Private Price List – November 2023</u>

#### **Specialised Endodontic (Root canal) Treatment**

(On referral to Dr Carl Paisley)

Consultation appointment (30 mins)	£100
Root canal treatment (any tooth)	£600
Root canal re-treatment (any tooth)	£700
Removal of post / fractured instrument	£250
Endodontic microsurgery (apicectomy) – incisor	£700
Endodontic microsurgery (apicectomy) – premolar	£800

### **Sedation for complex procedures**

Consultation appointment (30 mins)	£100
------------------------------------	------

Sedation fee (in addition to treatment cost) £300 per hour

## **Professional Tooth Whitening**

Upper and lower teeth	£350
Single arch only	£250

#### **Orthodontic Treatment**

Fixed braces with Dr Poonam Ranpuria from £2000

#### **Facial Aesthetics**

With Dr Carly Mellor

Anti-wrinkle injections (Botox)	1 area	£175
	2 areas	£250
	3 areas	£275

Dermal filler from £250